
 

 

 
Elementary Newsletter – Issue 1 

September 28, 2017 
 

Dear Parents,  

A very warm welcome back to everyone in the Nibras International School 
‘family’. As the new Head of Elementary, I have enjoyed meeting our 
students, staff and parents in the first few days of the term.  
The vision of Nibras International School is to create life-long learners, 

responsible global citizens, and competent world leaders by providing a 

21st century American education with the NIS core values being central to 

what we do. I would like everyone to work in partnership to help us move 

forward to enable our wonderful students to achieve the best possible 

outcomes in all aspects. We have so many wonderful aspects in our school 

but we also acknowledge that there is plenty of room for improvement 

which we are determined to do this year. We aim to send all parents a 

weekly learning journey per grade and bi-monthly newsletter to help share 

information. 

I wish everyone a fantastic year ahead! 

Rinkle Jadeja 

Head of Elementary  

Upcoming Parents Engagement Opportunities: 

Date Event Time 

5th 
October 
2017- 
Thursday  

Tea and Talk- An opportunity to have an 
informal chat with Head of Elementary about the 
school life and questions and suggestion you 
may have to work in partnership with the school.  
 

8.15 to 
9.15am. 

Please confirm your attendance via this link-   

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qeoxoEfHdMPEhYBZCSCmkGw

oPO9Tdx9utkv9QKgS_KM/edit#gid=0 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qeoxoEfHdMPEhYBZCSCmkGwoPO9Tdx9utkv9QKgS_KM/edit#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qeoxoEfHdMPEhYBZCSCmkGwoPO9Tdx9utkv9QKgS_KM/edit#gid=0


 

We welcomed our students this academic year with a new feel and great 

vibe of the school. Take a look at how our children have settled in and had 

a great start of the academic year. 

First Day at Nibras! 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



Students Demonstrating their understanding of the core values of the 

school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



We had our first open house/ parents day for parents- Here is the link for 

more information that we discussed during our open house-  

Teachers’ Presentation for parents-  

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Q1wVRSyySGu4-

G26rqKjg2fnPWAPHJf2373CuLw5USU/edit#slide=id.p3 

 

Head of Elementary Presentation for Parents-  

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/19s9uABvHFu1Vf6hNIr14UR_uYwz

ZHorF49MOe-NxBco/edit?usp=sharing 

 

What Parents Said-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Good 

Communication 

Between school 

and the parents- 

Layal’s Mother 

Grade 5 A 

Very Happy with 

theme based 

learning approach 

in Grade 1  

Zenil’s mother  

Grade 1 A 

Very happy with the 

homework policy and how 

things are this year. 

Mona’s Mother- 3 A 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Q1wVRSyySGu4-G26rqKjg2fnPWAPHJf2373CuLw5USU/edit#slide=id.p3
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Q1wVRSyySGu4-G26rqKjg2fnPWAPHJf2373CuLw5USU/edit#slide=id.p3
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/19s9uABvHFu1Vf6hNIr14UR_uYwzZHorF49MOe-NxBco/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/19s9uABvHFu1Vf6hNIr14UR_uYwzZHorF49MOe-NxBco/edit?usp=sharing


Our contact details of the key academic leaders-  

ROLE NAME EMAIL 

PA to Head of Elementary Rasha Alam r.alam@nisdubai.ae 

Head of Elementary  Rinkle Jadeja h.elementary@nisdubai.ae 

Academic Advisor Islam Amer aa.curriculum@nisdubai.ae 

Science Coordinator for Elementary Teri O’Connor t.oconnor@nisdubai.ae 

Maths Coordinator for Elementary  Andrew May  a.may@nisdubai.ae 

Social Studies and Moral Education Coordinator 

for Elementary ( You and me to the UAE) 

Manahil Ghani  m.ghani@nisdubai.ae  

Head of English ( Whole School)  Susanna King s.king@nisdubai.ae 

Head of Math ( Whole School) Amira Hussein Abouelezz a.abou@nisdubai.ae 

Head of Science ( Whole School) Mahdi El Sousi m.elsousi@nisdubai.ae 

Head of Humanities ( Whole School) Brandon Lewis b.lewis@nisdubai.ae 

Head of ICT ( Whole School) Belal Charanek b.charanek@nisdubai.ae 

Head of PE ( Whole School) Cristinel Anghel c.anghel@nisdubai.ae 

Head of Arabic ( Whole School) Youssef Karazi y.karazi@nisdubai.ae 

Head of Islamic Studies  ( Whole School) Mohammed Al Bashiara m.albashaireh@nisdubai.ae 

iCAN team Coordinator ( Whole School) Shonali Lihala s.lihala@nisdubai.ae  

Guidance Counsellor ( Whole School) Jason Etheridge gc@nisdubai.ae 

 

 

Rinkle Jadeja 

Head of Elementary  

 

mailto:m.ghani@nisdubai.ae

